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Results
 
#1  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PRIN-NJPeifer, Sophia1 286.20

PRIN-NJScribbick, Sine2 274.65

PRIN-NJMacManus, Natasha3 267.45

PENN-MA 21Heller, Maggie A4 247.60

PRIN-NJLin, Mimi5 241.90

CORN-NI 21Chan, Victoria M6 233.85

PENN-MA 19Pozzuoli, Juliette7 226.95

CORN-NI 19Leipman, Jessica H8 224.95

PENN-MA 18Perry, Madison9 222.75

CORN-NI 19LaCasse, Erika V10 212.95

CORN-NI 21Bryan, Emma C11 209.00

 
#2  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APENN-MA1 1:44.13

Scannell, Quinn R 19 Sun, Kristen 19

Wong, Vicky 18 Phan, Kimberly 21

25.99 29.97 23.4124.76

APRIN-NJ2 1:44.71

Barney, Regan L 18 Ma, Jenny G 18

Welshofer, Elsa C 21 Veith, Madelyn R 21

27.22 29.49 23.0224.98

BPENN-MA3 1:45.49

Jardeleza, Libby E 20 Zhang, Linda C 19

Fu, Joanne H 18 Yang, Wendy 19

26.63 30.21 23.5425.11

ACORN-NI4 1:46.85

Wilson, Tessa M 22 Murch Elliot, Cape C 20

Rudolph, Maegan L 18 Schaaf, Lexi M 19

27.12 29.98 23.9625.79

BPRIN-NJ5 1:47.76

Chong, Christie E 19 Zhou, Elaine 19

Reis, Isabel D 21 McGrath, Monica M 20

27.56 30.49 24.1025.61

CPENN-MA6 1:47.91

Pearce, Lucy S 18 Xue, Serena 19

Orth, Carter R 20 Westrick, Mollie R 19

27.40 30.58 23.9625.97

CPRIN-NJ7 1:48.44

Nelson, Stephanie N 19 Choi, Shaelyn M 19

Wang, Jocelyn C 19 McIlmail, Claire C 21

27.07 30.89 23.9726.51

DPENN-MA8 1:50.10

Curl, Morgan B 19 Layne, Emily J 19

Yang, Carolyn 21 Murski, Lauren E 22

28.21 30.78 25.0926.02

CCORN-NI9 1:53.49

Luders, Micaela D 21 Brett, Hana A 19

Morikawa, Carolyn K 18 Liu, Claire Z 18

29.18 32.36 24.6527.30

BCORN-NI10 1:54.15

Wagner, Emma S 18 Kiselis, Laurel E 19

James, Hannah L 21 Swell, Shoshana E 20

30.63 31.90 24.4927.13

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 20Kiely, Erin M1 10:17.38

28.57 30.36 30.6130.77

30.82 30.68 31.09 31.06

31.16 30.82 31.09 31.10

30.99 30.81 31.21 31.22

31.21 31.63 31.50 30.68

PENN-MA 19Ferry, Grace E2 10:18.05

27.70 30.16 30.8630.87

31.00 31.30 30.96 31.29

31.07 31.09 31.08 31.09

31.27 31.30 31.15 31.48

31.26 31.63 31.06 30.43

PENN-MA 21Alexander, Ryan D3 10:19.65

28.79 30.71 31.4631.11

31.34 31.41 31.46 31.48

31.26 31.16 31.11 31.04

31.08 30.97 31.10 31.01

30.99 31.08 31.03 30.06

CORN-NI 18Doel, Annaklara D4 10:25.16

27.91 30.61 31.1631.10

31.10 31.32 31.39 31.47

31.64 31.59 31.93 31.54

31.61 31.75 31.75 31.71

31.54 31.60 31.42 31.02

CORN-NI 18Cherkez, Sophia K5 10:26.35

28.14 31.02 31.9031.56

31.66 31.89 31.82 31.64

31.79 31.80 31.85 31.63

31.52 31.39 31.79 31.41

31.58 31.10 30.83 30.03

PRIN-NJ 19Lopez Miro, Harley M6 J10:29.20

28.75 30.70 30.9730.86

30.60 30.69 30.83 31.22

31.38 31.35 31.53 31.61

32.13 32.26 32.80 32.41

32.24 32.79 32.36 31.72

PRIN-NJ 20McGrath, Monica M7 J10:31.23

27.73 30.11 31.2730.98

31.45 31.88 31.87 31.25

31.51 31.84 32.35 32.01

32.40 32.26 32.50 32.55

32.19 32.07 32.05 30.96

PRIN-NJ 21Davis, Mary Kate K8 J10:34.77

28.98 31.10 31.6531.32

31.44 31.79 31.77 32.07

31.89 32.00 32.07 32.20

31.89 32.01 31.97 32.13

32.03 32.39 32.28 31.79

CORN-NI 21Luders, Micaela D9 J10:36.99

28.33 30.77 31.4231.43

31.64 31.54 31.74 31.63

31.68 31.93 32.35 32.51

32.10 32.33 32.45 32.70

32.61 32.97 32.70 32.16

PENN-MA 19Stearns, Kaitlin V10 J10:37.90

28.29 31.01 31.4231.47

31.70 31.86 31.96 32.06

32.21 32.13 32.25 32.37

32.20 32.23 32.41 32.51

32.53 32.61 32.51 32.17

CORN-NI 21Thayer, Lizzy E11 J10:49.04

29.19 32.19 32.3732.42

32.62 32.76 32.79 32.80

32.60 32.60 32.92 32.86

32.87 32.98 33.01 32.67

32.73 32.68 32.34 31.64

 
#4  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 21Burns, Virginia B1 1:51.11

25.52 28.26 28.8528.48

PRIN-NJ 17Tseng, Courtney S2 1:52.49

26.23 28.29 29.0028.97

PRIN-NJ 19McGrath, Lauren N3 1:53.59

26.64 28.65 29.0929.21

PRIN-NJ 20Gu, Elaina4 1:53.75

27.43 29.37 28.5428.41

PRIN-NJ 21McIlmail, Claire C5 1:54.13

27.02 28.99 29.0029.12

PENN-MA 19Newman, Meredith6 1:54.91

26.38 28.44 30.7829.31

PENN-MA 20Visco, Madison P7 1:55.38

26.82 28.95 30.0029.61

CORN-NI 19Kiselis, Laurel E8 1:56.04

26.35 29.06 30.3730.26

CORN-NI 18Cherkez, Sophia K9 1:56.13

26.98 29.38 29.6730.10

CORN-NI 18Rudolph, Maegan L10 1:56.43

27.31 29.67 29.5729.88

CORN-NI 21James, Hannah L11 1:56.46

27.22 29.29 30.0829.87

PENN-MA 19Curl, Morgan B12 1:56.82

27.42 29.47 30.0929.84

 
#5  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 19Scannell, Quinn R1 56.19

26.97 29.22

PRIN-NJ 19Nelson, Stephanie N2 56.47

27.64 28.83

CORN-NI 20Hsu, Helen3 56.85

27.38 29.47

CORN-NI 22Wilson, Tessa M4 57.09

27.86 29.23

PRIN-NJ 19Chong, Christie E5 57.27

28.12 29.15

PENN-MA 18Wong, Vicky6 57.41

27.34 30.07

PENN-MA 18Pearce, Lucy S7 58.24

28.56 29.68

PRIN-NJ 18Mendoza, Ailee J8 J58.60

28.72 29.88
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(#5  Women 100 Yard Back)

PENN-MA 19Ladman, Lindsay A9 J1:00.26

29.21 31.05

PRIN-NJ 19Wang, Jocelyn C10 J1:00.68

29.25 31.43

CORN-NI 18Wagner, Emma S11 J1:03.52

30.88 32.64

 
#6  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PRIN-NJ 18Ma, Jenny G1 1:03.84

30.52 33.32

PRIN-NJ 19Zhou, Elaine2 1:05.67

31.05 34.62

PRIN-NJ 19Choi, Shaelyn M3 1:06.10

31.33 34.77

PENN-MA 19Sun, Kristen4 1:06.64

31.65 34.99

CORN-NI 19Baturka, Sarah E5 1:06.71

31.01 35.70

PENN-MA 19Xue, Serena6 1:07.23

31.62 35.61

PENN-MA 19Zhang, Linda C7 1:07.51

32.05 35.46

CORN-NI 20Murch Elliot, Cape C8 1:07.65

32.13 35.52

PRIN-NJ 20Zhang, Karen9 1:07.68

32.05 35.63

PENN-MA 21Tan, Sydney W10 1:07.81

31.95 35.86

CORN-NI 19Brett, Hana A11 1:10.94

33.21 37.73

CORN-NI 18Liu, Claire Z12 1:13.51

34.73 38.78

 
#7  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 20Hu, Nancy L1 2:01.24

27.42 30.77 31.7231.33

PRIN-NJ 20Curry, Joanna E2 2:01.27

27.11 30.47 32.3731.32

PRIN-NJ 21Reis, Isabel D3 2:02.03

27.46 30.73 32.1631.68

PENN-MA 18Fu, Joanne H4 2:03.96

27.62 31.33 32.8332.18

CORN-NI 18Rudolph, Maegan L5 2:04.84

28.83 31.95 32.0032.06

PRIN-NJ 18Liu, Skyler H6 2:05.48

28.29 31.72 33.4532.02

PENN-MA 20Jardeleza, Libby E7 2:07.48

28.16 30.94 35.7632.62

PRIN-NJ 19Wang, Jocelyn C8 2:07.77

29.66 32.60 32.9632.55

PENN-MA 18Myers, Andie9 2:08.10

28.80 32.66 33.8032.84

CORN-NI 20Silbert, Jordan F10 2:09.66

28.92 32.65 34.2833.81

CORN-NI 18Morikawa, Carolyn K11 2:13.19

29.73 32.97 36.1034.39

 
#8  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PRIN-NJ 21Veith, Madelyn R1 23.58

PENN-MA 19Yang, Wendy2 24.06

CORN-NI 20Hsu, Helen3 24.16

PENN-MA 19Westrick, Mollie R4 24.21

PRIN-NJ 22Marsteller, Alisabeth A5 24.24

CORN-NI 20Swell, Shoshana E6 24.41

PRIN-NJ 20McGrath, Monica M7 24.43

PRIN-NJ 21Welshofer, Elsa C8 24.60

PENN-MA 19Layne, Emily J9 24.88

CORN-NI 19Schaaf, Lexi M10 24.91

CORN-NI 19Mikles, Chloe S11 25.01

PENN-MA 21Phan, Kimberly--- DQ

 
#9  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

PRIN-NJMacManus, Natasha1 282.05

PRIN-NJScribbick, Sine2 270.95

PRIN-NJPeifer, Sophia3 269.05

PRIN-NJLin, Mimi4 238.10

PENN-MA 21Heller, Maggie A5 237.00

CORN-NI 19LaCasse, Erika V6 236.65

CORN-NI 19Leipman, Jessica H7 224.65

PENN-MA 19Pozzuoli, Juliette8 221.30

CORN-NI 21Chan, Victoria M9 212.30

CORN-NI 21Bryan, Emma C10 188.95

 
#10  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PRIN-NJ 21Veith, Madelyn R1 50.71

24.45 26.26

PENN-MA 21Burns, Virginia B2 51.75

25.18 26.57

PRIN-NJ 22Marsteller, Alisabeth A3 52.13

25.43 26.70

PENN-MA 21Phan, Kimberly4 52.66

25.19 27.47

CORN-NI 19Baturka, Sarah E5 52.82

25.45 27.37

PRIN-NJ 19McGrath, Lauren N6 52.97

25.48 27.49

PENN-MA 19Newman, Meredith7 53.06

25.40 27.66

CORN-NI 19Kiselis, Laurel E8 53.29

25.78 27.51

PRIN-NJ 21McIlmail, Claire C9 53.35

25.74 27.61

CORN-NI 20Swell, Shoshana E10 53.44

25.54 27.90

CORN-NI 19Mikles, Chloe S11 54.19

25.85 28.34

PENN-MA 19Buerger, Emma K12 54.37

26.06 28.31

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PENN-MA 19Scannell, Quinn R1 1:59.91

28.04 30.33 30.6130.93

PRIN-NJ 19Nelson, Stephanie N2 2:00.15

28.50 30.21 30.7330.71

PRIN-NJ 19Chong, Christie E3 2:02.53

29.64 30.89 30.6331.37

PRIN-NJ 20Curry, Joanna E4 2:02.61

28.82 31.09 30.8631.84

PENN-MA 21Alexander, Ryan D5 2:02.91

29.73 30.95 30.9331.30

CORN-NI 22Wilson, Tessa M6 2:03.42

29.09 31.04 31.3931.90

PENN-MA 18Wong, Vicky7 2:03.68

28.61 30.79 32.3831.90

CORN-NI 20Hsu, Helen8 2:03.76

28.81 31.03 32.0531.87

PRIN-NJ 18Barney, Regan L9 2:05.18

28.75 31.34 33.1631.93

PENN-MA 18Pearce, Lucy S10 2:05.32

30.31 30.80 32.1432.07

CORN-NI 18Doel, Annaklara D11 2:12.00

30.72 33.07 34.2034.01

CORN-NI 18Wagner, Emma S12 2:15.75

32.00 33.92 34.8934.94

 
#12  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PRIN-NJ 18Ma, Jenny G1 2:17.15

31.28 35.19 35.9634.72

PRIN-NJ 19Choi, Shaelyn M2 2:21.60

32.89 36.27 35.9336.51

PENN-MA 19Xue, Serena3 2:22.27

32.39 35.78 37.2436.86

PENN-MA 21Tan, Sydney W4 2:23.32

32.55 36.08 37.7036.99

PENN-MA 19Holmquist, Emma G5 2:24.11

33.20 36.65 36.9637.30

CORN-NI 20Murch Elliot, Cape C6 2:26.23

33.20 37.16 37.9437.93

PRIN-NJ 20Zhang, Karen7 2:27.23

33.49 36.90 38.9737.87

CORN-NI 19Brett, Hana A8 2:30.35

33.95 38.10 39.3838.92

CORN-NI 20Silbert, Jordan F9 2:31.00

34.73 38.07 39.3038.90

PENN-MA 21Prince, Kelsey E10 2:32.38

34.69 38.43 39.9539.31

 
#13  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PRIN-NJ 17Tseng, Courtney S1 4:57.66

26.94 28.80 30.1229.57

29.92 29.67 30.84 30.85

30.79 30.16



University of Pennsylvania HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 4:54 PM  11/18/2017  Page 3

Princeton/Cornell vs. Penn Women - 11/18/2017

Results
(#13  Women 500 Yard Free)

PENN-MA 21Burns, Virginia B2 5:00.86

28.11 30.23 30.3830.50

30.28 30.27 30.57 30.69

30.56 29.27

CORN-NI 18Cherkez, Sophia K3 5:01.03

27.83 30.62 30.6530.88

30.58 30.79 30.76 30.24

29.95 28.73

PENN-MA 19Ferry, Grace E4 5:03.57

27.28 29.48 30.6030.37

30.81 31.03 31.09 31.14

31.15 30.62

PENN-MA 20Kiely, Erin M5 5:03.72

28.48 29.96 30.5730.46

30.66 30.71 30.85 30.95

31.01 30.07

CORN-NI 21Luders, Micaela D6 5:04.24

28.25 30.38 30.8530.75

30.89 31.04 30.96 30.99

30.90 29.23

PENN-MA 20Visco, Madison P7 5:04.72

28.62 30.50 31.0230.69

31.15 30.74 31.04 30.75

30.71 29.50

CORN-NI 18Doel, Annaklara D8 5:08.42

27.89 30.45 31.1230.75

31.28 31.41 31.62 31.57

31.51 30.82

PRIN-NJ 19Lopez Miro, Harley M9 5:11.47

29.18 30.46 30.9130.83

30.73 30.99 31.79 32.32

32.63 31.63

PRIN-NJ 21Davis, Mary Kate K10 5:13.30

28.56 30.63 31.7131.25

31.38 31.67 31.84 32.25

32.42 31.59

PRIN-NJ 21McIlmail, Claire C11 5:15.46

28.62 30.80 31.3331.05

31.98 32.16 32.48 32.76

32.66 31.62

CORN-NI 21Thayer, Lizzy E12 5:20.46

29.10 32.06 32.4532.52

32.60 32.68 32.85 32.38

32.29 31.53

 
#14  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PRIN-NJ 21Reis, Isabel D1 55.09

25.77 29.32

PENN-MA 20Hu, Nancy L2 56.34

26.57 29.77

PRIN-NJ 19Zhou, Elaine3 56.35

26.38 29.97

CORN-NI 18Rudolph, Maegan L4 56.73

26.95 29.78

PENN-MA 18Fu, Joanne H5 56.74

26.57 30.17

PRIN-NJ 21Welshofer, Elsa C6 56.93

26.44 30.49

PENN-MA 18Myers, Andie7 57.14

26.76 30.38

PRIN-NJ 18Liu, Skyler H8 57.45

27.26 30.19

PENN-MA 20Jardeleza, Libby E9 58.54

27.25 31.29

CORN-NI 19Schaaf, Lexi M10 58.55

27.15 31.40

CORN-NI 21James, Hannah L11 59.09

27.96 31.13

CORN-NI 22Wilson, Tessa M12 59.28

28.81 30.47

 
#15  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PRIN-NJ 20Curry, Joanna E1 2:05.82

26.53 30.75 29.6638.88

PRIN-NJ 17Tseng, Courtney S2 2:06.69

27.80 32.46 29.2937.14

PRIN-NJ 18Barney, Regan L3 2:06.93

27.96 30.87 30.1337.97

PENN-MA 20Orth, Carter R4 2:07.31

26.93 33.02 28.9838.38

PRIN-NJ 19Chong, Christie E5 2:07.42

28.35 31.97 29.5237.58

PENN-MA 21Yang, Carolyn6 2:08.15

27.49 32.53 29.6738.46

CORN-NI 19Baturka, Sarah E7 2:09.20

28.03 33.70 30.4237.05

PENN-MA 20Hu, Nancy L8 2:09.41

27.14 31.45 32.2438.58

CORN-NI 20Murch Elliot, Cape C9 2:12.14

28.83 34.85 30.4638.00

PENN-MA 19Patrice, Grace I10 2:13.66

30.36 32.75 31.0739.48

CORN-NI 20Silbert, Jordan F11 2:14.82

28.88 34.75 31.4739.72

CORN-NI 18Wagner, Emma S12 2:21.24

30.21 35.86 32.9342.24

 
#16  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APRIN-NJ1 3:26.19

Reis, Isabel D 21 Veith, Madelyn R 21

Marsteller, Alisabeth A 22 Gu, Elaina 20

24.79 52.00 50.4023.83

24.74 51.67 24.69 52.12

ACORN-NI2 3:28.31

Hsu, Helen 20 Cherkez, Sophia K 18

Kiselis, Laurel E 19 Baturka, Sarah E 19

24.88 51.97 52.4224.92

24.81 52.25 24.61 51.67

APENN-MA3 3:28.86

Phan, Kimberly 21 Newman, Meredith 19

Scannell, Quinn R 19 Burns, Virginia B 21

25.35 52.61 52.4124.83

24.88 52.00 24.82 51.84

BPRIN-NJ4 3:32.94

Tseng, Courtney S 17 McGrath, Lauren N 19

Curry, Joanna E 20 McGrath, Monica M 20

26.47 55.15 52.6125.09

25.51 53.66 24.66 51.52

CPRIN-NJ5 3:35.99

Welshofer, Elsa C 21 Lopez Miro, Harley M 19

Mendoza, Ailee J 18 Wang, Jocelyn C 19

25.65 53.74 54.2625.90

25.77 54.23 25.32 53.76

BPENN-MA6 3:36.69

Wong, Vicky 18 Yang, Wendy 19

Westrick, Mollie R 19 Ferry, Grace E 19

25.76 53.29 53.6024.98

25.99 54.86 26.21 54.94

CPENN-MA7 3:37.07

Curl, Morgan B 19 Fu, Joanne H 18

Myers, Andie 18 Buerger, Emma K 19

25.96 53.77 54.2726.00

15.99 54.93 26.14 54.10

BCORN-NI8 3:37.44

James, Hannah L 21 Swell, Shoshana E 20

Schaaf, Lexi M 19 Mikles, Chloe S 19

26.58 54.53 54.4925.81

25.65 55.21 25.03 53.21

CCORN-NI9 3:41.98

Doel, Annaklara D 18 Liu, Claire Z 18

Morikawa, Carolyn K 18 Luders, Micaela D 21

26.73 55.11 54.7626.10

26.65 56.52 26.29 55.59

DPENN-MA10 3:44.48

Dirks, Madi A 21 Ladman, Lindsay A 19

Murski, Lauren E 22 Prince, Kelsey E 21

27.07 56.03 55.9226.42

26.51 55.72 26.78 56.81

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. University of Pennsylvania 13

2. Princeton University 4


